
Pirate Regiment 2021-2022 Calendar 
 

◄ June July 2021 August ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
Regiment 

Dues 

Payment #2 

 

Send to: 

Band 

Boosters 

PO Box 901, 

Zebulon, GA 

30295 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 

20  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 

21  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 

22  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 

23  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 

27  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 

28  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 
 

Pool Party 6-9pm 
Crystal Springs 

29  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 

30  
Band Camp- 
8am-5pm 
Oak Hill  
Baptist Church 
 
Parent 
Performance @7 

31  
 

  



Pirate Regiment 2021-2022 Calendar 
 

◄ July August 2021 September ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
 

 

Regiment 

Dues 

Payment #3 

 

2  
 

3  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

4  
 

5  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
First Day of 
School 

11  
 

12  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

13  

HOME 

GAME: 

Whitewater 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

17  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

18  
 

19  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

20  

HOME 

GAME: 

Lamar Co. 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

24  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

25  
 

26  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

27  

HOME 

GAME: 

Taylor Co. 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

31  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

 

  



Pirate Regiment 2021-2022 Calendar 
 

◄ August September 2021 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

 

Regiment 

Dues 

Payment #4 

 

2  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

3  
NO GAME.  
ENJOY YOUR 
FRIDAY! 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
Holiday 

NO 

REHEARSAL 

7  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

8  
 

9  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

10  

AWAY 

GAME: 

Spaulding 
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

14  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

15  
 

16  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

17  

AWAY 

GAME: 

Upson Lee 
 

18  

Regiment 

Rehearsal 

8am-Noon 

19  
 

20  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

21  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

22  
 

23  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

24  

HOME 

GAME: 

Jackson 

(Homecoming) 
 

25  

COMPETITION 

DAY! 

 

(ALL DAY) 

26  
 

27  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

28  
ECHS 
Exhibition 
3:30-9 or so 

29  
 

30  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

 

  



Pirate Regiment 2021-2022 Calendar 
 

◄ 
September October 2021 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     

 

Regiment Dues 

Payment #5 

(Tomorrow) 

 

 

1  

AWAY 

GAME: 

Peach Co. 
 

2  

COMPETITION 

DAY! 

 

(ALL DAY) 

3  
 

4  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

5  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

6  
 

7  
EARLY 
RELEASE 
 
NO 
REHEARSAL 

8  
No School for students 

HOME 

GAME: 

Mary 

Pearsons 

 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
Holiday 

NO 
REHEARSAL 

12  
Holiday 

NO 
REHEARSAL 

13  
Holiday 

NO 
REHEARSAL 

14  
Holiday 

NO 
REHEARSAL 

15  
Holiday 

NO GAME 
OR 
REHEARSAL 

16  
Concord Jubilee 

Parade 

(Times TBA) 

17  
 

18  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

19  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

20  
 

21  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

22  

AWAY 

GAME: 

Central 

Macon 
 

23  

3rd Annual 

March the 

Plank! 

 

(All Day) 

24  
 

25  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

26  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

27  
 

28  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

29  

AWAY 

GAME: 

Americus 
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



Pirate Regiment 2021-2022 Calendar 
 

◄ October November 2021 December ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 

 

Regiment 

Dues 

Payment #6 

(Tomorrow) 

 

 

1  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

2  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

3  
 

4  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 
4-6 PM 

5  

AWAY 

GAME: 

Crisp Co. 
 

6  

 

COMPETITION 

DAY! 

 

(ALL DAY) 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



Pirate Regiment 2021-2022 Calendar 
 

◄ November December 2021 January ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 

(4-6 PM) 

10  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 

(4-6 PM) 

11  
 

12  
Zebulon 
Christmas 
Parade 
Call time 
1:00pm 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2022


Pirate Regiment 2021-2022 Calendar 
◄ December January 2022 February ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 

(4-6 PM) 

14  
Regiment 
Rehearsal 

(4-6 PM) 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
MLK Parade 
Schedule TBA 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2021

