■ June			July 2021			August ►
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 REGIMENT DUES PAYMENT #2	2	3
				SEND TO: BAND BOOSTERS PO BOX 901, ZEBULON, GA 30295		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church	20 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church	21 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church	22 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church	23 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church	24
25	26 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church	27 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church	28 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church Pool Party 6-9pm Crystal Springs	29 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church	30 Band Camp- 8am-5pm Oak Hill Baptist Church Parent Performance @7	31

■ July		A	August 20	21		September ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
REGIMENT DUES PAYMENT #3	2	3 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	4	5 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	6	7
8	9	10 First Day of School	11	12 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	13 HOME GAME: Whitewater	14
15	16 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	17 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	18	19 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	20 HOME GAME: Lamar Co.	21
22	23 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	24 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	25	26 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	27 HOME GAME: Taylor Co.	28
29	30 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	31 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM				

■ August	August September 2021 October ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1 REGIMENT DUES PAYMENT #4	Thu 2 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	Fri 3 NO GAME. ENJOY YOUR FRIDAY!	Sat 4		
5	6 Holiday NO REHEARSAL	7 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	8	9 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	10 AWAY GAME: Spaulding	11		
12	13 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	14 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	15	16 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	17 AWAY GAME: Upson Lee	18 Regiment Rehearsal 8am-Noon		
19	20 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	21 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	22	23 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	24 HOME GAME: Jackson (Homecoming)	25 COMPETITION DAY! (ALL DAY)		
26	27 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	28 ECHS Exhibition 3:30-9 or so	29	30 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM				

		0	ctober 202	21		November ▶
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				REGIMENT DUES PAYMENT #5 (TOMORROW)	1	2 COMPETITION DAY! (ALL DAY)
3		5 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	6	7 EARLY RELEASE NO REHEARSAL	8 No School for students HOME GAME: Mary Pearsons	9
10	11 Holiday NO REHEARSAL	_	13 Holiday NO REHEARSAL	14 Holiday NO REHEARSAL	15 Holiday NO GAME OR REHEARSAL	16 Concord Jubilee Parade (Times TBA)
17	Rehearsal	19 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	20	21 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	22 AWAY GAME: Central Macon	23 3 rd Annual March the Plank! (All Day)
24	Rehearsal	26 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	27	28 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	29 AWAY GAME: Americus	30
31						

October		December ▶				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
REGIMENT DUES PAYMENT #6 (TOMORROW)	1 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	2 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	3	4 Regiment Rehearsal 4-6 PM	5 AWAY GAME: Crisp Co.	6 COMPETITION DAY! (ALL DAY)
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

■ November		December 2021					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed 1	Thu 2	Fri 3	January ► Sat 4	
5	6	7	8	9 Regiment Rehearsal (4-6 PM)	10 Regiment Rehearsal (4-6 PM)	11	
12 Zebulon Christmas Parade Call time 1:00pm	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30	31		

■ December	January 2022 February January 202							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat 1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13 Regiment Rehearsal (4-6 PM)	14 Regiment Rehearsal (4-6 PM)	15		
16	17 MLK Parade Schedule TBA	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							